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REVISION        DATE      DESCRIPTION  

STATUS

CHECKED

REVISION

@ A1

DRAWN

28/05/2025

PLANNING APPLICATION

41-23-01

CLIENT / JOB ADDRESS:

41A PARKFIELD ROAD
ICKENHAM
UB10 8LW

DESCRIPTION:

REPLACEMENT DWELLING
DISCLAIMER:

THESE ARE THE PLANNING DRAWINGS
AND SHOULD NOT BE USED FOR
STRUCTURAL CALCULATIONS OR ANY
ENGINEERING PURPOSE.

IMPORTANT NOTE:ALL

1. ALL GUTTERS, FOUNDATIONS
AND DOWN PIPES TO REMAIN
WITHIN THE BOUNDARY LINES
OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY.
2. ALL PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO
FULL PLANS APPROVAL BY
BUILDING CONTROL, NOT
BUILDING NOTICE.
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1:100, 1:500 & 1:1250

PA-02

Unit 1, 54a Cowley Mill Rd,
Uxbridge UB8 2FX

TEL:

01494932288 i n f o @ c o n s i l i o t o w n p l a n n i n g . c o . u k

EMAIL:

02039580151

SCALE BAR 1:100
5m0

41 32SCALE BAR 1:500

SCALE BAR 1:1250

25m0 205 1510

50m0
4010 3020

HM

SG

PA

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
1:100

PROPOSED LOFT PLAN
1:100

Games Room

Bathroom

Storage

H
H

-2
00

0M
M

Bar

H
H

-2
00

0M
M

46
40

6142

3244

34
03

2080

17
86

1626

41
15

Bedroom Bedroom

Ensuite

Master
Bedroom

Ensuite

Wardrobe

Wardrobe

Wardrobe

Office

D
re

ss
in

g

42
95

3708 1500

2677

28
00

1789

3708

Ensuite

Dn

1789

Ensuite

Mandir

WC

Reception

Bedroom

Living

Garage

Music
Room

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
1:100

Dining

500

A
V

83
65

2745

20
00 2727

62
25

3558

46
25

3557

3000

51
80

24
00

1370

24
70

1615

10
56

5

Kitchen

UtilityUp
Up

Dn

18
70

2707

46
65

46
65

3896

28
00

9175

S_DOOR1

S_DOOR2

D_DOOR

Void

Boot
Room

C/B

37
65

2191

31
70

3708

42
95

23
87

2578

22
70

2428

1ST FLOOR
LEVEL

2ND FLOOR
LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL


	Sheets and Views
	Model


